CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CoOUNCIL (CIPAC)

ENERGY GOVERNMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL AND OIL AND

NATURAL GAS SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL MEETING

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
1:50 PM
2:10PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:00 PM

AGENDA

November 20, 2014
9:30 AM -3:00 PM EST

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

OFFICE OF INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION (IP)
UPDATE AND REMARKS

OFFICE OF ELECTRICITY DELIVERY & ENERGY
RELIABILITY UPDATE AND REMARKS

ENERGY SECTOR- SPECIFIC PLAN UPDATE

CHEMICAL FACILITY ANTI-TERRORISM
STANDARDS UPDATE

BREAK

TRANSPORTATION SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
UPDATE

MARITIME ENERGY TASK TEAM
LUNCH

NATIONAL PETROLEUM COUNCIL STUDY UPDATE

BREAK

U.S. CoAST GUARD UPDATE

ENERGY GCC AND ONG VISION FOR 2015
ROUNDTABLE

CLOSING REMARKS

CLose CIPAC



