## ENERGY GOVERNMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL AND OIL AND NATURAL GAS SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

## November 20, 2014 9:30 AM – 3:00 PM EST

9:30 AM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
9:45 AM	NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
9:50 AM	OFFICE OF INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION (IP) UPDATE AND REMARKS
10:05 AM	OFFICE OF ELECTRICITY DELIVERY & ENERGY RELIABILITY UPDATE AND REMARKS
10:15 AM	ENERGY SECTOR- SPECIFIC PLAN UPDATE
10:30 AM	CHEMICAL FACILITY ANTI-TERRORISM STANDARDS UPDATE
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY ADMINISTRATION UPDATE
11:30 AM	MARITIME ENERGY TASK TEAM
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:15 PM	NATIONAL PETROLEUM COUNCIL STUDY UPDATE
1:35 PM	BREAK
1:50 PM	U.S. COAST GUARD UPDATE
2:10 PM	ENERGY GCC AND ONG VISION FOR 2015
2:25 PM	ROUNDTABLE
2:55 PM	CLOSING REMARKS
3:00 PM	CLOSE CIPAC